COMMERCIAL GROWERS OF WISCONSIN

W3626 Decora Road Horicon, WI53032 cgwi.org

Member Renewal/ New Member Application

Date / /

Business Name

Business Address

City State/Province Zip Code

Mailing address

City State/Province Zip Code

Business Phone - - Website

Contact Person Owner __ Manager ___ Grower __ Other
Contact Person Phone - - Contact Email Address

What type of business are you? (Check all that apply)

___Greenhouse Grower ___Fruit & Vegetable Grower ___Hemp Grower ___Retail Garden Center
___landscape ___Contractor ___Wholesale Horticultural Supplier ___Floral/Cut Flower

Do you have a social media presence? (Check all that apply) ___Facebook _ Twitter ___ Instagram

How did you learn about us?

May we email newsletters, meeting notices, and renewal notices to you to reduce costs? Yes No

Are you willing to host a meeting? Yes No



Please select Membership Package:

____ Platinum Two Year Membership $249.00
___Gold One Year Membership $139.00
___ Silver First-time CGW Member (1 year) $99.00
___Bronze Associate Membership* $59.00

*The Associate Membership is open only to (please check one):
Retired Individuals
Out of State Businesses

Special request. Please state reason (subject to board approval)

*Associate members may be charged higher registration fees for some CGW events

Make checks payable to:
Commercial Growers of Wisconsin

Mail completed forms to:
Commercial Growers of Wisconsin
P.O. Box 320066
Franklin, WI 53132

Membership Applications & Dues Payments can be completed online at cgwi.org

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Gwen Sauer - Executive Secretary Brian Karthauser - President Chris Williams - Vice President Paul Ruszkiewicz - Treasurer John Lewandowski
(414) 840-8882 Karthauser & Sons K&W Greenery Paul's Petal Pushers Bluemel's Garden & Landscape Center
gsauermanager@gmail.com bchbys@sbcglobal.net kwgchris@gmail.com paul@paulspetalpushers.com johnl@bluemels.com
Betty Bless Sylvia Green Kyle Tillmann Tryphaena Kukman Rebecca Eckblad
North Parish Gardens BFG Supply Industry Consultant Carlin Horticultural Supplies Ball Horticultural
betty@northparishgardens.com sylvia.green@bfgsupply.com kyletillmann@gmail.com tkukman@carlinsales.com beckblad@ballhort.com



